Page 1
Catalog  #FRL-06
Filter - Regulator - Lubricator
Page 2 2-16-06
Quick Reference Guide
Port Size
1/8, 1/4
1/4, 3/8

SCFM @ 102 psi
FA    3     – FRL 2P
How to Order
Leave blank for standard 5 to 125 psi range
5 to 35 psi. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .L
5 to 60 psi. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . S
Leave blank for standard
(5µ filtration std for sizes 2, 3 & 4;
 40µ filtration std for size 5)
5µ for size 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
25µ for sizes 2, 3, 4 & 5 . . . . . . . . . . 2
40µ for sizes 2, 3 & 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Leave blank for standard
Block off plate . . . . . . . . . . . . B
1/8 NPT adapter plate . . . . . . C
1/4 NPT adapter plate . . . . . . D
Round gauge w/adapter plate
 Small 1/8 NPT. . . . . . . . . F
 Large 1/4 NPT. . . . . . . . . G
Square embedded MPa. . . . M
Regulators feature these gauges as standard:
 Sizes 2, 3 & 4; square embedded (psi scale).
 Size 5; round 1/4 NPT (bar and psi scale).
(            )
 2   . . (28 SCFM)
 3   . . (53 SCFM)
 4   . . (106 SCFM)
 5   . . (350 SCFM)
2A
(See Product Precautions
1 Year Warranty
Series FA, body size 2, filter-mist separator-regulator,
1/4 NPT ports, with manual drains and standard pres-
sure gauge.
Model Number FA2-FMR2PM
Example
Page 4
2-9-06
FABCO-AIR, Inc.
Filter - Regulator - Lubricator with two “L” Type Mounting Brackets
Size FA2 Sizes FA3, 4 & 5
External Dimensions - inch (mm)
SEE PRODUCT PRECAUTIONS ON PAGES 17, 19 AND 21.
How to Order
FA3 – FRL 2P A
     ‡
Port Size
1/8, 1/4
1/4, 3/8
1/2, 3/4
3/4, 1
ABody Size
FA2
FA3
FA4
FA5
C D E F G H J K L P
B Dimension
Auto Drain Float type Manual Drain
‡